

S.C- 143 OF 2023(S.C-47(03) 2023

ORDER NO 06
DATE 06.09.2023

All the six(6) accused on court bail are present in the court by filing hazira.
Today is fixed for framing of charge.
Charge not framed.

To 14.12.2023 for framing of charge. All the accused must be present in the court.

ASJ 3RD
ALIPORE SOUTH24 PGS
(JOCODE WB 00757)