

ORDER NO 07
DATE 14.12.2023

Out of six(6) accused on court bail two(2) are present in the court by filing hazira.
Another four(4) accused are absent in the court by filing an absent petition.
The petition is heard considered and allowed.
Ld defense counsel and Ld PP in charge are present.
Today is fixed for framing of charge.
Charge not framed.

To 18.04.2024 for framing of charge. All the accused must be present in th court.

ASJ 3RD
ALIPORE SOUTH24 PGS
(JOCODE WB 00757)